TURNIEJ SZACHOWY O PUCHAR DYREKTORA

SZKOLY PODSTAWOWEJ W IWLI

Wyniki turnieju:

M-ce

10

11

12

13

Nazwisko Imie¢
Fornal, Grzegorz
Wierdak, Kamil
Bozetka, Karol
Fornal, Adrian
Bek, Wiktor
Wyskiel, Julia
Krawczyk, Stanistaw
Bek, Jakub
Fornal, Szymon
Kowalewska, Anna
Zarnowski, Jan
Makos,Bartlomiej

10§, Rafat

Klub

Iwla

Iwla

Iwla

Iwla

Iwla

Rogi

Rogi

Rogi

Iwla

Jasionka

Dukla

Rogi

Rogi

Pkt.

6.5

5.0

5.0

4.5

4.5

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

MBch.

20.00

20.00

18.00

20.50

19.00

13.00

20.50

16.50

13.50

21.00

14.50

15.50

14.00

Bch.

28.00

27.00

26.00

28.50

28.00

18.00

30.00

23.50

18.50

30.00

20.00

21.00

20.50

Wins

CBch

25.00

26.50

24.50

27.00

25.50

17.50

27.00

23.00

18.00

27.50

19.50

20.50

19.00
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